
 2L Construction L.L.C                          CHANGE ORDER 
 

CHANGE ORDER NO.:  4 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

ACCEPTED:  The above prices and specifications of this Change Order are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.  All work to be 

performed under the same terms and conditions as specified in original contract unless otherwise stipulated. 

 

 

DATE________________________________________   Date______________________________________ 

 

_____________________________________________   __________________________________________ 
 

Owner        Architect 

 

 

TO: City of Burleson       Attn:   Lance Barton 

 

 

 

 

ADDRESS:  141 W Renfro Street 

CITY, STATE, ZIP: Burleson, Texas 76028 

JOB NAME AND LOCATION: West Ellison Street & 

Parking Improvements 

 

    

 
1. Mill & Overlay SW Johnson Ave as Requested……………………………………………….$ 103,650.00 

a. 2” Asphalt Milling – 1,750 SY @ $10.00 SY = $17,500.00 
b. Asphalt Base Level-Up – 20 TN @ $240.00 TN = $4,800.00 
c. 2” Asphalt Overlay – 1,750 SY @ $34.00 SY = $59,500.00 
d. Striping – 1 LS @ $5,800.00 

i. Double Yellow Button Stripe – 400 LF 
ii. White Lane Delineators – 280 LF 
iii. Double White Line for Right Turn Lane – 115 LF 
iv. Thermo Right Turn Arrow – 2 EA 
v. Thermo “ONLY” – 2 EA 

e. Bond, Striping Mobilization, Traffic Control, Flagging, Etc. - $16,050.00 
f. Add 10 Days 

 
 
 
 
TOTAL ADD.…………………$ 103,650.00 
TOTAL DELETE…………………….($0.00) 
 
TOTAL CHANGE ORDER…..………………………………………………………………………………$ 103,650.00 

 
Note:  This revision becomes part of, and in conformance with, the existing contract. 

 
 
 
  

DATE 

 

 

 

2L Construction LLC 

DATE:  August 26, 2024 

PHONE: 817-426-9620 

 
     JOB NUMBER: 24-003 

  

DATE OF EXISTING CONTRACT February 9, 2024 

     

PREVIOUS 

CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 

 
REVISED 

CONTRACT 

AMOUNT 

 

$ 2,920,480.74 

$ 3,024,130.74 

 

 

P.O. Box 397 
Rhome, TX 76078 
Tel.: (940) 433-2670 
Fax: (940) 433-2120 

chip
Text Box
8-26-24


